
SF-238, SF-239, SF-240, SF-241, SE-Lab1, SE-Lab2, CyS-Lab, FF-148, FF-150, DS-Lab1, AI-Lab

Spring 2026 aSc Timetables

Linear Algebra

Mr. Nasir AbbasSF-238

Discrete Structures

Mr. Adnan AlamSF-240

Pakistan Studies

Dr. Ahmad RazaSF-240

Object Oriented
Programming

Mr. Mehran Memon / Ms. Saira LiaquatSE-Lab2

Industrial Visit

Dr. Raazia Sosan Waseem

Digital Logic Design Lab

Mr. Muhammad ShakirSE-Lab2

Digital Logic Design

Mr. Khalid ShaikhSF-239

Object Oriented
Programming Lab

Ms. Saira LiaquatCyS-Lab

Expository Writing

Ms. Bushra JilaniSF-241

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

1
8:00 - 8:40

2
8:40 - 9:20

3
9:20 - 10:00

4
10:00 - 10:40

5
10:40 - 11:20

6
11:20 - 12:00

7
12:00 - 12:40

8
12:40 - 13:20

9
13:20 - 14:00

DHA Suffa University - Software Engineering

BS-SE-2A



SF-238, SF-239, SF-240, SF-241, SE-Lab1, SE-Lab2, CyS-Lab, FF-148, FF-150, DS-Lab1, AI-Lab

Spring 2026 aSc Timetables

Pakistan Studies

Ms. Wajiha NajamFF-150

Object Oriented
Programming

Mr. Mehran Memon / Mr. Ahsan RazaSF-239

Digital Logic Design Lab

Mr. Muhammad ShakirSE-Lab1

Expository Writing

Ms. Bushra JilaniSF-238

Industrial Visit

Dr. Raazia Sosan Waseem

Discrete Structures

Mr. Adnan AlamSF-238

Digital Logic Design

Mr. Khalid ShaikhSF-238

Linear Algebra

Mr. Muhammad AshadSF-238

Object Oriented
Programming Lab

Mr. Ahsan RazaCyS-Lab

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

1
8:00 - 8:40

2
8:40 - 9:20

3
9:20 - 10:00

4
10:00 - 10:40

5
10:40 - 11:20

6
11:20 - 12:00

7
12:00 - 12:40

8
12:40 - 13:20

9
13:20 - 14:00

DHA Suffa University - Software Engineering

BS-SE-2B



SF-238, SF-239, SF-240, SF-241, SE-Lab1, SE-Lab2, CyS-Lab, FF-148, FF-150, DS-Lab1, AI-Lab

Spring 2026 aSc Timetables

Discrete Structures

Mr. Adnan AlamSF-239

Linear Algebra

Mr. Nasir AbbasSF-239

Object Oriented
Programming Lab

Ms. AffifaSE-Lab1

Object Oriented
Programming

Mr. Mehran Memon / Ms. AffifaSE-Lab2

Industrial Visit

Dr. Raazia Sosan Waseem

Expository Writing

Ms. Bushra JilaniFF-148

Digital Logic Design

Mr. Khalid ShaikhSF-241

Digital Logic Design Lab

Mr. Muhammad ShakirSE-Lab2

Pakistan Studies

Ms. Wajiha NajamSF-238

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

1
8:00 - 8:40

2
8:40 - 9:20

3
9:20 - 10:00

4
10:00 - 10:40

5
10:40 - 11:20

6
11:20 - 12:00

7
12:00 - 12:40

8
12:40 - 13:20

9
13:20 - 14:00

DHA Suffa University - Software Engineering

BS-SE-2C



SF-238, SF-239, SF-240, SF-241, SE-Lab1, SE-Lab2, CyS-Lab, FF-148, FF-150, DS-Lab1, AI-Lab

Spring 2026 aSc Timetables

Computer Organization &
Assembly Language Lab

Ms. Saira LiaquatSE-Lab1

Database Systems Lab

Ms. AffifaSE-Lab1

Operating Systems Lab

Mr. Zahid AliSE-Lab1

Database Systems

Ms. Yusra ShahinaSF-240

Probability and Statistics

Mr. MansoorSF-241

Information Security Lab

Mr. Abdullah bin TahirCyS-Lab

Industrial Visit

Dr. Raazia Sosan Waseem

Information Security

Mr. Sandesh Kumaradv-AI-Lab

Operating Systems

Mr. Arsal AhmedSF-241

Computer
Organization &

Assembly Language
Mr. M. YousufSF-240

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

1
8:00 - 8:40

2
8:40 - 9:20

3
9:20 - 10:00

4
10:00 - 10:40

5
10:40 - 11:20

6
11:20 - 12:00

7
12:00 - 12:40

8
12:40 - 13:20

9
13:20 - 14:00

DHA Suffa University - Software Engineering

BS-SE-4A



SF-238, SF-239, SF-240, SF-241, SE-Lab1, SE-Lab2, CyS-Lab, FF-148, FF-150, DS-Lab1, AI-Lab

Spring 2026 aSc Timetables

Information Security Lab

Mr. Abdullah bin TahirSE-Lab2

Database Systems

Ms. Yusra Shahina / Mr. Ahsan RazaSF-240

Computer Organization &
Assembly Language Lab

Ms. Saira LiaquatCyS-Lab

Probability and Statistics

Mr. ZafarullahSF-241

Operating Systems Lab

Mr. Zahid AliSE-Lab1

Database Systems Lab

Mr. Ahsan RazaSE-Lab2

Industrial Visit

Dr. Raazia Sosan Waseem

Information Security

Mr. Sandesh KumarSF-238

Operating Systems

Mr. Arsal AhmedSF-239

Computer
Organization &

Assembly Language
Mr. M. YousufCyS-Lab

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

1
8:00 - 8:40

2
8:40 - 9:20

3
9:20 - 10:00

4
10:00 - 10:40

5
10:40 - 11:20

6
11:20 - 12:00

7
12:00 - 12:40

8
12:40 - 13:20

9
13:20 - 14:00

DHA Suffa University - Software Engineering

BS-SE-4B



SF-238, SF-239, SF-240, SF-241, SE-Lab1, SE-Lab2, CyS-Lab, FF-148, FF-150, DS-Lab1, AI-Lab

Spring 2026 aSc Timetables

Industrial Visit

Dr. Raazia Sosan Waseem

Operation Research

Ms. Nazia NoorSF-239

DevOps

Mr. Muhammad Maaz SheikhSF-238

Software Quality
Engineering

Prof. Dr. Zafar NasirSF-240

Web Engineering

Mr. Muhammad Ali FatmiSE-Lab1

FYP-Pre Registrations

Dr. Raazia Sosan Waseem

Information Security

Mr. Shaheer AhmedSF-241

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

1
8:00 - 8:40

2
8:40 - 9:20

3
9:20 - 10:00

4
10:00 - 10:40

5
10:40 - 11:20

6
11:20 - 12:00

7
12:00 - 12:40

8
12:40 - 13:20

9
13:20 - 14:00

DHA Suffa University - Software Engineering

BS-SE-6A



SF-238, SF-239, SF-240, SF-241, SE-Lab1, SE-Lab2, CyS-Lab, FF-148, FF-150, DS-Lab1, AI-Lab

Spring 2026 aSc Timetables

Industrial Visit

Dr. Raazia Sosan WaseemSF-241

DevOps

Mr. Muhammad Maaz SheikhSF-241

Operation Research

Ms. Nazia NoorSF-240

Web Engineering

Mr. Muhammad Ali FatmiCyS-Lab

FYP-Pre Registrations

Dr. Raazia Sosan Waseem

Software Quality
Engineering

Mr. Siraj MunirSF-238

Information Security

Mr. Shaheer AhmedSF-241

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

1
8:00 - 8:40

2
8:40 - 9:20

3
9:20 - 10:00

4
10:00 - 10:40

5
10:40 - 11:20

6
11:20 - 12:00

7
12:00 - 12:40

8
12:40 - 13:20

9
13:20 - 14:00

DHA Suffa University - Software Engineering

BS-SE-6B



SF-238, SF-239, SF-240, SF-241, SE-Lab1, SE-Lab2, CyS-Lab, FF-148, FF-150, DS-Lab1, AI-Lab

Spring 2026 aSc Timetables

FYP-II

Mr. Arsal Ahmed

Industrial Visit

Dr. Raazia Sosan Waseem

UI/UX Design &
Development

Dr. Raazia Sosan Waseem / Mr. Ahsan Razaadv-AI-Lab

Software Re-Engineering

Mr. Conrad D'Silva / Ms. Naureen AnwarSF-240

Management Information
Systems

Mr. Muhammad Ahmed QaiserSF-238

Mobile Application
Development

Ms. Roshana MughalSE-Lab1

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

1
8:00 - 8:40

2
8:40 - 9:20

3
9:20 - 10:00

4
10:00 - 10:40

5
10:40 - 11:20

6
11:20 - 12:00

7
12:00 - 12:40

8
12:40 - 13:20

9
13:20 - 14:00

DHA Suffa University - Software Engineering

BS-SE-8A



SF-238, SF-239, SF-240, SF-241, SE-Lab1, SE-Lab2, CyS-Lab, FF-148, FF-150, DS-Lab1, AI-Lab

Spring 2026 aSc Timetables

FYP-II

Mr. Arsal Ahmed

Industrial Visit

Dr. Raazia Sosan Waseem

Game Programming

Muhammad Osama SarfarazFF-148

Management Information
Systems

Mr. Conrad D'SilvaSF-241

Software Re-Engineering

Ms. Anusha Fahad IqbalSF-239

Mobile Application
Development

Ms. Roshana MughalSE-Lab1

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

1
8:00 - 8:40

2
8:40 - 9:20

3
9:20 - 10:00

4
10:00 - 10:40

5
10:40 - 11:20

6
11:20 - 12:00

7
12:00 - 12:40

8
12:40 - 13:20

9
13:20 - 14:00

DHA Suffa University - Software Engineering

BS-SE-8B



SF-238, SF-239, SF-240, SF-241, SE-Lab1, SE-Lab2, CyS-Lab, FF-148, FF-150, DS-Lab1, AI-Lab

Spring 2026 aSc Timetables

Pakistan Studies

Ms. Wajiha NajamFF-150

Object Oriented
Programming

Mr. Mehran MemonSF-240

Discrete Structures

Mr. Adnan AlamSF-239

Expository Writing

Mr. Syed Qasim ShahSF-239

Linear Algebra

Ms. Sahar JameelSF-238

Digital Logic Design Lab

Mr. Muhammad ShakirSE-Lab2

Digital Logic Design

Mr. Khalid ShaikhSF-239

Object Oriented
Programming Lab

Ms. AffifaSE-Lab1

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

1
8:00 - 8:40

2
8:40 - 9:20

3
9:20 - 10:00

4
10:00 - 10:40

5
10:40 - 11:20

6
11:20 - 12:00

7
12:00 - 12:40

8
12:40 - 13:20

9
13:20 - 14:00

DHA Suffa University - Software Engineering

BS-CYS-2A



SF-238, SF-239, SF-240, SF-241, SE-Lab1, SE-Lab2, CyS-Lab, FF-148, FF-150, DS-Lab1, AI-Lab

Spring 2026 aSc Timetables

Database Systems Lab

Ms. AffifaSE-Lab2

Information Security

Engr. Asif Rafiq / Mr. Muhammad ShakirSF-238

Computer Organization &
Assembly Language Lab

Ms. Saira LiaquatSE-Lab2

Computer
Organization &

Assembly Language
Mr. M. YousufSF-241

Operating Systems Lab

Mr. Zahid AliCyS-Lab

Operating Systems

Mr. Arsal AhmedSF-240

Database Systems

Ms. Yusra Shahina / Ms. AffifaSF-239

Probability and Statistics

Mr. Imran RajputSF-238

Multivariate Calculus

Mr. Ashraf HussainSF-239

Information Security Lab

Mr. Muhammad ShakirSE-Lab2

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

1
8:00 - 8:40

2
8:40 - 9:20

3
9:20 - 10:00

4
10:00 - 10:40

5
10:40 - 11:20

6
11:20 - 12:00

7
12:00 - 12:40

8
12:40 - 13:20

9
13:20 - 14:00

DHA Suffa University - Software Engineering

BS-CYS-4A



SF-238, SF-239, SF-240, SF-241, SE-Lab1, SE-Lab2, CyS-Lab, FF-148, FF-150, DS-Lab1, AI-Lab

Spring 2026 aSc Timetables

Network Security Lab

Mr. Abdullah bin TahirSE-Lab2

Network Security

Engr. Asif Rafiq / Mr. Abdullah bin TahirSF-238

Digital Forensics

Engr. Asif Rafiq / Mr. Abdullah bin TahirSF-240

Management Information
Systems

Mr. Conrad D'SilvaSF-239

Information Assurance

Engr. Asif RafiqSF-241

Digital Forensics Lab

Mr. Abdullah bin TahirSE-Lab1

Operating Systems Lab

Mr. Zahid AliSE-Lab1

Operating Systems

Mr. Arsal Ahmed / Mr. Zahid AliSF-239

Blockchain Technologies

Mr. Muhammad Ahsan NaeemSF-240

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

1
8:00 - 8:40

2
8:40 - 9:20

3
9:20 - 10:00

4
10:00 - 10:40

5
10:40 - 11:20

6
11:20 - 12:00

7
12:00 - 12:40

8
12:40 - 13:20

9
13:20 - 14:00

DHA Suffa University - Software Engineering

BS-CYS-5A



FF-148, CyS-Lab, SE-Lab1, SE-Lab2, FF-150, DS-Lab1, AI-Lab, SF-238, SF-239, SF-240, SF-241

Spring 2026 aSc Timetables

Programming
Fundamentals (Repeat)

Ms. Yusra Shahina / Mr. Ahsan RazaAI-Lab

Programming
Fundamentals Lab

(Repeat)
Mr. Ahsan RazaSE-Lab2

Elementary Math-II

Mr. Nasir AbbasSE-Lab1

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

1
8:00 - 8:40

2
8:40 - 9:20

3
9:20 - 10:00

4
10:00 - 10:40

5
10:40 - 11:20

6
11:20 - 12:00

7
12:00 - 12:40

8
12:40 - 13:20

9
13:20 - 14:00

DHA Suffa University - Software Engineering

BS-SE-MISC



SF-238, SF-239, SF-240, SF-241

Spring 2026 aSc Timetables

Calculus & Analytical
Geometry

Mr. M. Haris JameelSF-240

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

1
8:00 - 8:40

2
8:40 - 9:20

3
9:20 - 10:00

4
10:00 - 10:40

5
10:40 - 11:20

6
11:20 - 12:00

7
12:00 - 12:40

8
12:40 - 13:20

9
13:20 - 14:00

DHA Suffa University - Software Engineering

BS-SE_CyS-2


